Jul 16 2024 (07:08)

o N o Ul A WN =

India Rail Info

Junagarh Road - Puri Rath Yatra Special (UnReserved)/08351 - Exp - ECOR
JNRD/Junagarh Road to BBS/Bhubaneswar
9h 53m - 562 km - 21 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Sat

Station Name

Junagarh Road
Bhawanipatna

Lanjigarh Road Junction

Kesinga

Titlagarh Junction
Balangir Junction
Loisingha

Bargarh Road
Hirakud
Sambalpur Junction
Sambalpur City
Jujomura
Rairakhol

Bamur

Boinda

Jarapada

Angul

Talcher Road
Meramandali
Dhenkana

Naraj Marthapur
Mancheswar
Bhubaneswar
Khurda Road Junction
Haripurgram Junction
Motari

Kanas Road
Delang

Jenapur Road PH
Bir Purushottampur
Sakhi Gopal
Janakadeipur
Malatipatpur

Puri

Jul 16 2024 (07:08)
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19:15
19:25
19:32
19:38
19:44
19:58
20:04
20:12
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20:26
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